
DISPOSAL IN NATIONAL LOK ADALAT HELD ON 12.03.2016   
             (for the cases relating to Civil and Revenue matters) 

 
Name of the SLSA: Meghalaya State Legal Services Authority 
 
 

Total taken up 
cases: 283 

nos 

Total disposal: 
15 nos 

 

Total amount:    ` 7,41,812/- 
(Rupees seven  lakhs forty one thousand 
eight hundred and twelve)only. 
 
 

Pre-litigation cases 
 
 

Pending cases 

Subject /nature 
of cases 

Taken up Disposal Settlement 
amount (in 
`) 

Taken 
up 

Disposal Settlement 
amount (in 
`) 

Civil    214 11 
 

2,99,194/- 

Revenue 14 2 3,69,608/- 12 1 
 

 

Land 
Acquisition 

   43 1 
 

73,010/- 

 
Total 

 
14 

 
2 

 
3,69,608/- 

 
269 

 
13 

 

 
3,72,204/- 

 


