DISPOSAL IN NATIONAL LOK ADALAT HELD ON 12.03.2016 (for the cases relating to Civil and Revenue matters)

Name of the SLSA: Meghalaya State Legal Services Authority

Total taken up cases: 283 nos

Total disposal: 15 nos

Total amount: ₹7,41,812/(Rupees seven lakhs forty one thousand

eight hundred and twelve)only.

Pre-litigation cases				Pending cases		
Subject /nature of cases	Taken up	Disposal	Settlement amount (in ₹)	Taken up	Disposal	Settlement amount (in ₹)
Civil				214	11	2,99,194/-
Revenue	14	2	3,69,608/-	12	1	
Land Acquisition				43	1	73,010/-
Total	14	2	3,69,608/-	269	13	3,72,204/-